
PLEATED BLINDS

PL20PLVOU

PLVOU type pleated blind for ceiling installation. Fixed tension

cables, distance approx. 20 cm.

1 Top rail �x

2 FLEX plastic handle, foldable

3 FLEX plastic handle, foldable

4 Fixed bottom rail

Mounting type

either bolted or with 

mounting pro�le

min./max. dimensions

min. baseline 15 cm/max. 

baseline 128 cm

 

min. height 10 cm/max. 

height 400 cm

Operation

by means of a control 

handle

(if not reachable by hand 

using the control rod)

Fabric colour

according to the latest 

collection

1

2

3

4

You can find further information at leha.at

Project-related special designs available on request.

All values are manufacturer's specifications, production-related fluctuations are possible.
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